AXA

AUTOMOBILE CLUB UDINE
Estratto conto Partite

data competenza al 30/09/2020

AUTOMOBILE CLUB D'ITALIA

GRUPPO SERVIZ|I ASSOCIATI S.P.A. S.U.
CARTOSTAMPA CHIANDETTI SRL

CAFC S.p.a.

Importo

ROSSI PUBBLICITA' SNC DI ROSSI LUCIANO E ZURINI ALBERTO

TIM S.P.A.
IDEANDO PUBBLICITA' FP GROUP S.A.S
HERA COMM NORDEST S.R.L.

n. 8 Fornitori

Pagina 1

56.420,02
4.232,70

1,75

2.607,57
254,10
1.582,86

65.099,00

06/10/202010.10



